

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

RECEIVED

JUL 0 2 2011

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 127648

Invoice Date: Jun 20, 2011

1 Page:

(785) 483-3887 Voice: Fax: (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Lotus Operating Co., LLC Lotus Exploration Co. 100 S. Main, STE 420 Wichita, KS 67202

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-5975804

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms		
Lotus	Bergner #1	Net 30	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-02	Medicine Lodge	Jun 20, 2011	7/20/11	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
30.00	MAT	Class A Common	16.25	487.50
20.00	MAT	Pozmix	8.50	170.00
2.00	MAT	Gel	21.25	42.50
125.00	MAT	ASC	19.00	2,375.00
625.00	MAT	Kolseal	0.89	556.25
58.75	MAT	FL-160	17.20	1,010.50
31.25	MAT	Flo seal	2.70	84.38
500.00	MAT	ASF	1.27	635.00
215.00	SER	Handling	2.25	483.75
30.00	SER	Mileage	23.65	709.50
1.00	SER	Production	2,695.00	2,695.00
60.00	SER	Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.00	420.00
1.00	SER	Manifold Head Rental	200.00	200.00
60.00	SER	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.00	240.00
1.00	EQP	5 1/2 Guide Shoe	240.00	240.00
1.00	EQP	5 1/2 AFU Insert	286.00	286.00
5.00	EQP	5 1/2 Centralizers	49.00	245.00
1.00	EQP	5 1/2 Basket	337.00	337.00
1.00	EQP	5 1/2 Rubber Plug	73.00	73.00
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Matt Thimesch		
1.00	EQUIP OPER	Jason Thimesch		
			L	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Jul 15, 2011

TOTAL	Continued
Payment/Credit Applied	
Total Invoice Amount	Continued
Sales Tax	Continued
Subtotal	Continued



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

RECEIVED

JUL 0 2 2011

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 127648
Invoice Date: Jun 20, 2011

Page: 2

Voice: (785) 483-3887 Fax: (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Lotus Operating Co., LLC Lotus Exploration Co. 100 S. Main, STE 420 Wichita, KS 67202 Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-5975804

CustomerID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms Net 30 Days		
Lotus	Bergner #1			
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-02	Medicine Lodge	Jun 20, 2011	7/20/11	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	OPER ASSIST	Dustin Elam		
		ENTERED		
		00 0 6 7011		
		OESC. <u>Cement proof (59</u>		
		WELL M Bergn		
		Eg. 16 Ages a colored		
handed and P. Territoria		Subtotal		11 290

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 2258.08

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Jul 15, 2011

 Subtotal
 11,290.38

 Sales Tax
 477.58

 Total Invoice Amount
 11,767.96

 Payment/Credit Applied
 11,767.96

9,509.82

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040730

			redera	i iax i.D.# 20-597	5804			
REMIT TO P.O.			_			SER	VICE POINT:	_
RO	SELL, KAI	NSAS 676	55				medil	idseles
- Company of the Comp	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	<u> </u>	ONLOCATION	LIOD CTART	Tion record
DATE 6-20-4	12	295	14w	CALLEDOO	ı	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
EASE Bessier	WELL#	ı	LOCATION C	ots 165 34, 1	111	1. 1/21	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C		L	LOCATION CE	1 , DC (METO	10,1	tow, 10 inte	Pro #	B
			L				J	
CONTRACTOR	moverse	(#/06		OWNER	Lo	his goero in	_	
TYPE OF JOB	rotation			OWNER		- 2 GOSTO W)	
HOLE SIZE ブク	7	T.D	4847	CEME	NT			
CASING SIZE 5/	2	DE	TH 4840'	AMOU	VT OR	DERED /503	* ASC+5	Holson
TUBING SIZE		DE	TH		525 F	1-160 + 448F16	seal	
DRILL PIPE			ΉŢΗ		50 5 k	60:40:4%	iel 50	OSA ASE
TOOL	-		TH			, A	_	487.50
PRES. MAX 12~ MEAS. LINE	P57		IIMUM			30 3x	@ <u>/6-2S</u>	- 401.50
	1.000 111		DE JOINT 45	POZMIX	۲ <u> </u>	<u> </u>	_@_ _8.5 0_	170.00
<u>CEMENT LEFT II</u> PERFS.	1 030.95	<u> </u>		GEL		2 5x	_@ <i>Z1.2</i> S_	42.50
DISPLACEMENT	110112	-// -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CHLOR			@	
DIST LACEMENT				ASC			_@ <i>/9.0</i> 0	2375.00
	EQU	IPMENT			seal		_@ <u>-89</u>	556.25
				<u>_F/~ / </u>			@ /7.20	
PUMPTRUCK	CEMENT					31.25 Gals	@ <i>2.70</i>	
# 360/265	HELPER	505009	Winsol	72	<u> </u>	6412	_@ <u>/.27</u> @	533.00
BULK TRUCK			~.				_ @	
# 363/290	DRIVER	Destino	lan				_ @	
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER						_ @	
H	DRIVER	 -		— HANDL	ING	215	@ 2.25	483.75
				MILEAG	GE 🚅	215/30/.	11	709.50
	RE	MARKS:				' /		655437
BILLORUNI	h RR	and by	11+horri				10171	
an over 3 be	KH200	2000 50	ous ARFAL	3H20		SERV	ICE	
MTR 30 5x 40	r Rodhel	c 250 2	osk former	Celista				
MTX /5054 C	evert s	be taking	4954 amo	HALL DEPTH		B 4840		
Release plus				PUMP T	RUCK	CHARGE	2695.	00
<i>b</i>	mp plu	<u> </u>	17012000	EXTRA	FOOT	AGE	@	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MILEAG	GE	60	@ 7.00	420.00
				—— MANIFO	DLD_		_ @	
						Hac		200.00
,	4	^		Light	Vehi	cle 60	@ <u>4.∞</u>	240.00
CHARGE TO: 🚣	50 2 2 m	eration	j	•				
STREET	•	_					TOTAI	_3555.60
CITY	ST.	ATE	ZIP					
			*	5	رِي اک	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPME	NT
				1-61	Zesh			240.00
				LAF	C115-	est	@	286.00
			•	5-cen	10/12	<u>es</u>	@ 49.00	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co., I	LLC.		1- Bas	icet			337.00
You are hereby re	equested to	o rent cen	enting equipm	ent 1-Rus	600	ica	@	73.00
and furnish ceme	nter and h	elper(s) to	assist owner of	or			@	
contractor to do v	vork as is	listed. Th	e above work	was				
done to satisfacti	on and sur	pervision	of owner agent	or			TOTAL	1/81.00
contractor. I hav	e read and	understa	d the "GENER	PAL.				
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	NS" listed	on the reverse	side SALES	ΓΑΧ (Ι	f Any)		
r r	/,		1010130	TOTAL	CIETA N	GES // 6	290 37	>
	Dr.	· 'Jd .		IUIAL	CHAR	UES	- , 0 . 0 ,	
PRINTED NAME	1001		m	DISCOU	INT _		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS
	47	-	>					
SIGNATURE	1/1/5	/ Jus	•					